
L ~ b \.. ~ l t: M II l C M WWW OElICl CO 

INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company limited (OGDCl) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of 
Pakistan. Details about the company can be obtained from website http://WWW.ogdc/.com. Sealed Bid(s) is imiited for 
the material given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority 
(PPRA) rules: 

[SI TENDER ii' l DESCRIPTION BID SUBMISSfON BID OPENING l 
ENQUIRY NO. DATE & TIME DATE & TIME , 
PROC-FC/CB/PROD/i SUPPLY OF lEVEL GUAGES & LEVEL 04.12.2017 04.12.2017 

[ 1-
, 

UCH-11-3128/2017 I TRANSMmERS, PCV/FCV SPARES & 1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. i 
i I DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMmERS 

i , 

! 2· 
PROC-FB/CB/D- I 5-1/4 & 3-1/2 INCH HEXAGONAL KELLY 

05.12.2017 05.12.2017 I 2042/2017 
, 

1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. , 
2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SOR document can be Viewed and downloaded from website 

www.ogdcl.comunderthetitlebarofTenders. 
3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or 

before the date and time above and the same will be opened as perthe schedule. mentioned above. 
4. OGDCl reserves the rightto accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as per 

Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33. 

EXTENSION 
Reference to our Tender Notice in the national newspaper on 13.09.2017, it is notified that the bids 
submission/opening date is extended as follows: 

TENDER 
.Sf £NQOJRY.NO. 

PROC-FClCB/ 
1- PROJ/UCH-II-

3086flO17 

DESi:RIPTION FROM TO 

HIRING OF SERVICES FOR TECHNO· Date: 16·10-2011 Date: 15-11-2017 
COMMERCIAl AUDIT OF UeH-1I Submission: 1430 hIS Submission: 1430 hIS 
DEVELOPMENT PROJECT Opening: 1500 hrs Opening: 1500 hIS 

2. Bid submissionlopeningtime and all other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN, 

Ph No. 92-51-920023540, Fax No. 92-51-9244139 


	scan0001
	scan0002
	scan0003
	scan0004
	scan0005
	scan0006
	scan0007

